ACCES I/O 104-AIM-32   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
KEY FEATURES:
■ De s igne d  to  p a ir with  a n  A/ D b oa rd  to  incre a s e  ch a nne l coun t
a nd  s igna l cond it ion ing  ca p a b ilit ie s
■ 3 2  s ingle -e nd e d  or 1 6  d iffe re n t ia l inp u ts
■ 6  s oftwa re  p rogra mma b le  ra nge s :
±2 5 mV, ±5 0 mV, ±0 .1 V, ±2 .5 V, ±5 V, ±1 0 V

Specifications
Block Diagram & Pin Configuration
Ordering Guide
1 0 4 -AIM-3 2 32 channel ana log input s igna l conditioner & multiplexer
1 0 4 -AIM-3 2 A Kit - Includes A/ D board
AIN0+ /  AIN0 S.E.
AGND
AIN1- /  AIN17 S.E.
AIN2+ /  AIN2 S.E.
AGND
AIN3- /  AIN19 S.E.
AIN4+ /  AIN4 S.E.
AGND
AIN5- /  AIN21 S.E.
AIN6+ /  AIN6 S.E.
AGND
AIN7- /  AIN23 S.E.
Tempera ture  Sense
AIN8+ /  AIN8 S.E.
AGND
AIN9- /  AIN25 S.E.
AIN10+ /  AIN10 S.E.
AGND
AIN11- /  AIN27 S.E.
AIN12+ /  AIN12 S.E.
AGND
AIN13- /  AIN29 S.E.
AIN14+ /  AIN14 S.E.
AGND
AIN15- /  AIN31 S.E.
AIN0- /  AIN16 S.E.
AIN1+ /  AIN1 S.E.
AGND
AIN2- /  AIN18 S.E.
AIN3+ /  AIN3 S.E.
AGND
AIN4- /  AIN20 S.E.
AIN5+ /  AIN5 S.E.
AGND
AIN6- /  AIN22 S.E.
AIN7+ /  AIN7 S.E.
AGND
AGND
AIN8- /  AIN24 S.E.
AIN9+ /  AIN9 S.E.
AGND
AIN10- /  AIN26 S.E.
AIN11+ /  AIN11 S.E.
AGND
AIN12- /  AIN28 S.E.
AIN13+ /  AIN13 S.E.
AGND
AIN14- /  AIN30 S.E.
AIN15+ /  AIN15 S.E.
AGND
0201
03 04
05 06
07 08
09 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20
21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30
31 32
33 34
35 36